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PETT

223
456
462
217
439
42
46
372
263
416
234
453
265
130
441
401
258

105
407
437
86
266
16
271
84
94
88
134
273
39
140
13
133
477
378
259
68
312
69
369
40
281
34
45

CAMPESTRE

Bormio, 14 ottobre 2007

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

CONCORRENTE

ZANABONI MASSIMILIANO

HOLZKNECHT LORENZO
POZZ| NICOLA

PEDRINI FEDERICO
GURINI MICHELE
GIACOMELLI GUIDO
PEDRINI DANIELE
FONTANA LUCA
BONETTA STEFANO
SPREAFICO DAVIDE
SPECHENHAUSER LELE
DODDI MIRCO
COMPAGNONI DANIELE
CASPANI GIANNI
MARTINELLI ALAN
BARETTO IGOR
ANTONIOLI PAOLO
BORMOLINI LUCA
ILLINI WALTER

GIANOLI THOMAS
GURINI GIACOMO
COMPAGNONI VENANZIO
DEI CAS LUCA

ZINI RUDY

TRENTIN WALTER
COMPAGNONI FLAVIO
TONIATTI RAFFAELE
FAIFER DAVIDE
FRANZINI MICHELE
BORMOLINI BERNARDO
COMPAGNONI ANDREA
SALA DINO

ROMANI RICCARDO
FRANZINI FABRIZIO
PEDRANZINI CLAUDIO
RAINOLTER ROBERTO
ANTONIOLI ROBERT
DESSI' MATTEO

GRITTI BRUNO

FACHIN CLAUDIO
CANCLINI DAVIDE
CONFORTOLA SIMONE
PERETTI MARCO
CANTONI DANIELE
PEDRANZINI STEFANO

SQUADRA

IGHNOBILI
SPIGOLZA

SPIGOLZA

IGHNOBILI

SHARKOZZ

ATLETICO PIZOCHER
ATLETICO PIZOCHER
REAL GRAPPEGGIA

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
SELVADEK

PATAPA JOE
SPIGOLZA

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
| MOT

SHARKOZZ
SELVADEK

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
¢SKIADOR ?
BORRIOS

SELVADEK
SHARKOZZ
BANDERAL

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
¢SKIADOR ?

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
BANDERAL
BANDERAL
BANDERAL

| MOT

LIPOPIL

ATLETICO PIZOCHER
| MOT

¢SKIADOR ?

| MOT

UNTERTAL

REAL GRAPPEGGIA

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
BALORDI'S

MISSILI

BALORDI'S

REAL GRAPPEGGIA
ATLETICO PIZOCHER
LIPOPIL

ATLETICO PIZOCHER
ATLETICO PIZOCHER

TEMPO

0.18.23
0.18.30
0.18.39
0.18.43
0.19.28
0.19.31
0.19.54
0.19.55
0.20.01
0.20.05
0.20.10
0.20.11
0.20.12
0.20.13
0.20.16
0.20.29
0.20.31
0.20.33
0.20.35
0.20.38
0.20.39
0.20.40
0.20.41
0.20.43
0.20.44
0.20.50
0.20.52
0.20.53
0.20.55
0.20.57
0.20.59
0.21.02
0.21.03
0.21.04
0.21.05
0.21.09
0.21.10
0.21.12
0.21.13
0.21.14
0.21.15
0.21.18
0.21.19
0.21.21
0.21.22

PUNTI

460
450
440
430
425
420
415
410
405
400
396
392
388
384
380
376
372
368
365
362
359
356
353
350
347
344
341
338
335
332
330
329
328
327
326
325
324
323
322
321
320
319
318
317
316



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

260
455
436
141
91
32
213
211
65
129

405
138
17
284
148
131
406
413
73
269
15
209
186
81
361
87
162
365
38
33
161
448
136
90
302
319
153
324
53
411
37
156
421
381
222
219
452
404
35
433
155
159
389
214

BERTOLINA MIRCO
GURINI LUCA
GIACOMELLI SAMUELE
SASSELLA BERNARDO
PEDRINI ANTONIO
ZANOLI SIMONE
LANFRANCHI OMAR
BEDOGNE' BRUNO
BELLOTTI CLAUDIO
CADRINGHER FRANCO
COMPAGNONI GIORGIO
DEI CAS FEDERICO
PINI EROS

ANDREOLA FABIO
RODIGARI DANTE
CANTONI NICOLA

DE PAOLI FABIO

DEL MAFFEO GIANLUCA
RASTELLI UBERTO
GIACOMELLI MICHELE
PEDERGNANA MATTEO
URBANI MICHAEL
ANDREOLA NICCOLO'
RAMPAZZO SASHA
ALESSI ROBERTO
SOSIO GRAZIANO
CONFORTOLA RODOLFO
BIGNOTTI MATTEO
SOSIO ROBERTO
COLETTI MATTIA
BEDOGNE' STEFANO
BIANCHI REMO

VIVIANI NICOLA
PANIZZA STEFANO
MARTINELLI ROBERTO
PEDRANZINI ROBERTA
POZZ| DAVIDE
GIACOMELLI STEFANO
DEI CAS ALBERTO
COLOMBO MARCO
RASTELLI IVAN
CANTONI ROBERTO
MORIONDO PAOLO
DELLA TORRE ANDREA
ROMANI FEDERICO
SPECHENHAUSER IVAN
RODIGARI SIMONE
BRADANINI JURI
CAPITANI DARIO
CANTONI FEDERICO
BIESUZ FABIO
MAGANETTI ANDREA
ROVERSELLI ANDREA

COMPAGNONI GIANMARCO

MARTINELLI PAOLO

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
SPIGOLZA
SHARKOZZ

| MOT

BANDERAL
ACQUAVITE & FRIENS
IGHNOBILI

IGHNOBILI
BALORDI'S

| MOT

¢SKIADOR ?
SELVADEK

| MOT

ACQUAVITE & FRIENS
LIPOPIL

| RENI GRANDI

| MOT

SELVADEK
SELVADEK
BALORDI'S

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
¢SKIADOR ?
IGHNOBILI

I SOCI

BANDERAL

REAL BAGOL
BANDERAL

| SCOTUM

REAL BAGOL
ATLETICO PIZOCHER
ATLETICO PIZOCHER
| SCOTUM
SHARKOZZ

| MOT

BANDERAL

MEMBRIS

MISSILI

| RENI GRANDI
PATAPA JOE

BABAU

SELVADEK
ATLETICO PIZOCHER
| RENI GRANDI
SGARBA TEAM

REAL GRAPPEGGIA
IGHNOBILI

IGHNOBILI
SPIGOLZA
SELVADEK
ATLETICO PIZOCHER
SHARKOZZ

| RENI GRANDI

| RENI GRANDI
SAYOT

IGHNOBILI

0.21.24
0.21.25
0.21.27
0.21.28
0.21.29
0.21.31
0.21.32
0.21.35
0.21.36
0.21.39
0.21.42
0.21.44
0.21.46
0.21.48
0.21.50
0.21.51
0.21.52
0.21.53
0.21.54
0.21.55
0.21.55
0.21.57
0.21.58
0.21.59
0.22.00
0.22.01
0.22.02
0.22.03
0.22.04
0.22.05
0.22.06
0.22.07
0.22.08
0.22.12
0.22.13
0.22.14
0.22.15
0.22.17
0.22.19
0.22.20
0.22.22
0.22.26
0.22.27
0.22.28
0.22.29
0.22.31
0.22.32
0.22.33
0.22.35
0.22.36
0.22.37
0.22.38
0.22.39
0.22.40
0.22.41

315
314
313
312
311
310
309
308
307
306
305
304
303
302
301
300
299
298
297
296
295
294
293
292
291
290
289
288
287
286
285
284
283
282
281
280
279
278
277
276
275
274
273
272
271
270
269
268
267
266
265
264
263
262
261



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

410
137
367
249
327
224
23
364
464
11
60
268
422
275
21
412
70
257
454
331
461
359
215
181
262
325
144
291
438
329
31
280
89
390
10
286
218
146
48
363
357
449
398
450
44
457
288
158
300
164
313
442

7

POZZI LUCA

PINI BATTISTA
TRABUCCHI MASSIMO
FLEISCHMANN ELISA
GIORDANO DAVIDE
ZANGRANDO MICHELE
ILLINI LUCA

SOSIO REMO

SOSIO LUCA
PEDRANZINI DENIS
PEDRINI DARIO
PADELLINI FABIO
FACHIN ANGELO

DE LORENZI SIMONE
COLTURI MICHELE
RASTELLI MAICOL
GASPERI LUCA
ANTONIOLI LUCA
GALLI LORENZO
RAINOLTER MARIO
POZZI MATTEO

SOSIO CORRADO
OCCHI ANDREA
FIOLETTI STEFANO
BONETTA MAURO
GASPERI ROBERTO
TRINCA COLONEL ROBERTO
DONAGRANDI GAUDENZIA
GURINI MATTEO

POzZ| GIORGIO
SCHIVALOCCHI MARCO
MORANDUZZO SEVERINO
MARTINELLI MASSIMO
COMPAGNONI MICHELE
MAGATELLI FEDERICO
ROMANI EMANUELE
POZZI DIMITRI
BERGAMO CRISTIAN
VITALINI LUCA

SOSIO RAFFAELE
LAZZERI MAURIZIO
BINDA LUCA

MERALDI ANDREA
BONETTI LUCA
PEDRANZINI DANIELE
MARTINELLI FEDERICO
SILVESTRI MARCO
PEDRANZINI DARIO
MARTINELLI FRANCESCA
CUSINI MAURO
GUGGIOLA MATTEO
MARTINELLI AURELIO
ALBERTI STEFANO
ANDREOLA NICOLA
ROCCA ALDO

SELVADEK

| MOT

REAL BAGOL

LE DACKY'S

PATAPA JOE
IGHNOBILI
ACQUAVITE & FRIENS
REAL BAGOL
SPIGOLZA

¢SKIADOR ?

BABAU

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
SGARBA TEAM
LIPOPIL

ACQUAVITE & FRIENS
SELVADEK
BALORDI'S

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
SPIGOLZA

PATAPA JOE
SPIGOLZA

REAL BAGOL
IGHNOBILI

I SOCI

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
PATAPA JOE

| MOT

MEMBRIS

SHARKOZZ

PATAPA JOE
ACQUAVITE & FRIENS
LIPOPIL

BANDERAL

SAYOT

¢SKIADOR ?

LIPOPIL

IGHNOBILI

| RENI GRANDI
ATLETICO PIZOCHER
REAL BAGOL

REAL BAGOL
SPIGOLZA

SAYOT

SPIGOLZA

ATLETICO PIZOCHER
SPIGOLZA

LIPOPIL

| RENI GRANDI
MEMBRIS

| SCOTUM

MISSILI

SHARKOZZ
¢SKIADOR ?
¢SKIADOR ?
BALORDI'S

0.22.44
0.22.45
0.22.46
0.22.48
0.22.49
0.22.50
0.22.51
0.22.52
0.22.53
0.22.54
0.22.56
0.22.57
0.22.59
0.23.00
0.23.02
0.23.04
0.23.06
0.23.07
0.23.08
0.23.10
0.23.11
0.23.13
0.23.14
0.23.15
0.23.18
0.23.21
0.23.25
0.23.27
0.23.29
0.23.31
0.23.33
0.23.34
0.23.36
0.23.39
0.23.40
0.23.41
0.23.42
0.23.44
0.23.46
0.23.47
0.23.53
0.23.55
0.23.56
0.23.58
0.23.59
0.24.00
0.24.01
0.24.02
0.24.03
0.24.06
0.24.07
0.24.08
0.24.09
0.24.11
0.24.12

260
259
258
257
256
255
254
253
252
251
250
249
248
247
246
245
244
243
242
241
240
239
238
237
236
235
234
233
232
231
230
229
228
227
226
225
224
223
222
221
220
219
218
217
216
215
214
213
212
211
210
209
208
207
206



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

402
443
391
340
431
12
277
112
368
463
22
307
190
225
435
351
336
183
179
160
321
41
460
299
458
29
396
135
434
157
104
24
409
292
96
287
25
67
322
151
354
440
212
356
479
56
282
175
304
82
79
384
177
72
147

BESSEGHINI LAURA
MARTINELLI DAVIDE

COMPAGNONI STEFANO 1976

BRADANINI VALERIA
SGAMOTTA LAURO
PEDRANZINI FEDERICO

DELLA TORRE FRANCESCO

TRABUCCHI ADRIANO
VILLA SIMONE
PRAOLINI STEFANO
CONFORTOLA MATTEO
BRACCHI ROBERTO
SCHIANTARELLI LUCA
ANTONIOLI MARTA
CANCLINI MATTEO
SILVESTRI MICHELA
VITALINI ANDREA
MATTANA LUCA
CAPELLI ANGELO
SOSIO CRISTIAN
BELTRAMINI MAURO
DE NORA FRANCESCO
POLINELLI FABRIZIO
MAJOR LOIS

MATTIA MARCO
ROMANI LUCA
FIOLETTI MATTEO
MAZZA MATTEO
BORDONI CRISTIAN
MORONI ANDREA
ILLINI FIORENZO
MERALDI DAVIDE
PIOVAN MAURIZIO
FOPPOLI CRISTINA
VIVIANI LUCA
SCHENA MATTEO
MERALDI LUCA
BERBENNI SILVANO
CANCLINI ANTONIO
DEI CAS NICOLA
LANFRANCHI ALEX
ILLINI GRAZIANO
BORDONI GIULIANO
LAZZERI IGOR
RODIGARI GIUSEPPE
DEL REGNO MICHELE
RAINOLTER MAURO
SANTELLI LUCA
SOSIO SONIA
BERTOLINA MARCO
VIVIANI ENNIO
ZANGRANDO STEFANO
ANZ| MICHELE
GIACOMELLI ELIA
BRADANINI MARCO

SELVADEK
SHARKOZZ

SAYOT

PEDALA'

SGARBA TEAM
¢SKIADOR ?
LIPOPIL

BORRIOS

REAL BAGOL
SPIGOLZA
ACQUAVITE & FRIENS
MISSILI

I SOCI

LAS MARACAS
SHARKOZZ
PEDALA'

PATAPA JOE

I SOCI

I SOCI

| RENI GRANDI
PATAPA JOE
ATLETICO PIZOCHER
SPIGOLZA
MEMBRIS
SPIGOLZA
ACQUAVITE & FRIENS
SAYOT

| MOT

SHARKOZZ

| RENI GRANDI
BORRIOS
ACQUAVITE & FRIENS
SELVADEK
MEMBRIS
BANDERAL

LIPOPIL
ACQUAVITE & FRIENS
BALORDI'S

PATAPA JOE

| RENI GRANDI
REAL BAGOL
SHARKOZZ
IGHNOBILI

REAL BAGOL
UNTERTAL

BABAU

LIPOPIL

| SCOTUM
MEMBRIS
BANDERAL
BALORDI'S

REAL GRAPPEGGIA
I SOCI

BALORDI'S

| RENI GRANDI

0.24.17
0.24.19
0.24.20
0.24.21
0.24.23
0.24.24
0.24.26
0.24.27
0.24.28
0.24.33
0.24.35
0.24.37
0.24.42
0.24.43
0.24.46
0.24.47
0.24.48
0.24.49
0.24.50
0.24.52
0.24.53
0.24.55
0.24.57
0.24.59
0.25.00
0.25.02
0.25.03
0.25.04
0.25.05
0.25.06
0.25.07
0.25.10
0.25.12
0.25.14
0.25.15
0.25.16
0.25.17
0.25.18
0.25.19
0.25.20
0.25.22
0.25.24
0.25.25
0.25.26
0.25.27
0.25.29
0.25.30
0.25.34
0.25.35
0.25.36
0.25.37
0.25.38
0.25.40
0.25.42
0.25.44

205
204
203
202
201
200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
185

184

183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154



211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

229
272
330
283
28
110
103
252
109
318
264
220
397
383
228
74
315
360
171
301
191
353
51
379
63
185
93
80
176
408
14
125
267
317
247
387
193
184
399
36
420
385
447
432
30
207
466
386
99
377
57
471
169
345

BERBENNI MATTEO
FAIFER CHIARA
VITALINI ERMES
RAINOLTER MARCO
ROCCA GIORDANO
POZZ| RUDY

PEDRINI DAVIDE

DE LORENZI RENATO
MARTINELLI CLAUDIA
PEDRANZINI PIETRO
PEDRANZINI MICHELE
RINALDI ANDREA
SANTELLI MARCO
GIANOTTI MAURO
ZANGRANDO MARIO
COLTURI FRANCESCA
GIACOMELLI RUDY
PEDRANZINI GERMANO
SOSIO EMILIO
MAIOLANI FIORENZO
MAZZELLA PAOLA
SERTORELLI LUIGI
FRANCESCHINA MIRCO
ANSELMI CRISTIAN
RINALDI STEFANO
SCHENA LAURA
POZZ| CRISTIAN
TONIATTI CANDIDO
VIVIANI SIMONE
SANTELLI SERGIO
GIUDES MASSIMILIANO

SERTORELLI FRANCESCO

SOSIO FEDERICO

DEI CAS MICHELE
PEDRANZINI LUCA

DE LORENZI SARA
CACCIOTTO MARCO
CANTONI LUCA
PEDRANZINI MARCO
NAZZARI FABIO
CANTONI GIOVANNI
D'ALFONSO ENRICO
ALESSI RUDI

SCHENA GIACOMO
TUMMINARO DAMIANO
SCHIVALOCCHI MANUEL
VALGOI CESCO
BORMOLINI NICOLA
BERTOLINA MICHEL
CANCLINI ARRIGO
PEDRANA LUCA
GIACOMELLI IVAN
FRANZINI GIORDANO
MAIOLANI ANDREA
MARTINELLI ANTONELLA

¢SKIADOR ?

LAS MARACAS

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
PATAPA JOE

LIPOPIL
ACQUAVITE & FRIENS
BORRIOS

BORRIOS

LE DACKY'S
BORRIOS

MISSILI

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
IGHNOBIL

SAYOT

REAL GRAPPEGGIA
LAS MARACAS
BALORDI'S

MISSILI

REAL BAGOL

| SCOTUM

MEMBRIS

I SOCI

REAL BAGOL

BABAU

REAL GRAPPEGGIA
BABAU

I SOCI

BANDERAL
BALORDI'S

| SCOTUM
SELVADEK
¢SKIADOR ?

GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA
LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
MISSILI

LE DACKY'S

SAYOT

| TRABICOL TEAM

I SOClI

SAYOT

ATLETICO PIZOCHER
SGARBA TEAM
SAYOT

SHARKOZZ

SGARBA TEAM
ACQUAVITE & FRIENS
| TRABICOL TEAM
UNTERTAL

SAYOT

BORRIOS

REAL GRAPPEGGIA
BABAU

UNTERTAL

| SCOTUM

PEDALA

0.25.45
0.25.47
0.25.49
0.25.50
0.25.51
0.25.52
0.25.53
0.25.58
0.25.59
0.26.01
0.26.03
0.26.04
0.26.07
0.26.11
0.26.16
0.26.17
0.26.18
0.26.19
0.26.21
0.26.23
0.26.25
0.26.26
0.26.27
0.26.30
0.26.31
0.26.33
0.26.35
0.26.36
0.26.38
0.26.39
0.26.40
0.26.42
0.26.43
0.26.45
0.26.47
0.26.50
0.26.51
0.26.52
0.26.53
0.26.55
0.27.03
0.27.04
0.27.05
0.27.06
0.27.07
0.27.08
0.27.09
0.27.12
0.27.13
0.27.14
0.27.15
0.27.19
0.27.22
0.27.24
0.27.26

153
152
151
150
149
148
147
146
145
144
143

142
141
140
139
138
137
136
135
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
126

125
124

123
122
121
120
119
118

117
116

115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105



266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

403
341
470
234
380
189
106
20
316
469
174
427

373
248
400
323
320
108
241
338
255

303
78
199
204
188
332
473
429
366
256
54
170
310
285
238

305
480
309
142
424
293
145
119
163
467
362
418
382
203
294
290

BESSEGHINI MARCO
COMPAGNONI VERONICA
CONFORTOLA NATALIA
PIETROGIOVANNA MARIA
RINI ROBERTO

SASSU GIOVANNI
MARTINELLI MARCO
BERBENNI MARCO
PEDRANZINI IGOR
COLTURI LORENZO
SALOMONI ENRICO
PANIZZOLO DANIELE
CANTONI ROBERTO
HOLZKNECHT MARCO
FALCIONE NAIDE
PADELLINI MARA
COLTURI GIORGIO
ZAMPATTI SANDRO
OCCHI ROBERTO
ANDREOLA DANIELA
BALDISSERA BARBARA
ROCCA CLAUDIA
BRUSEGHINI MICHELE
RODIGARI EVELINA
URBANI LUCA
SCHIVALOCCHI LUCA
TRABUCCHI DARIO
ROMANI ALFREDO
RODIGARI DARIO
GIACOMELLI FAUSTO
RISUCCI VITO
TRABUCCHI DANIEL
SOSIO CATERINA
COMPAGNONI TOMMASO
MAIOLANI FERMO
COLTURI MASSIMO
RODIGARI ENRICO
TRABUCCHI CLAUDIA
CLAOTI GIACOMO
BEDOGNE' GIULIANO
SALOMONI ARMANDO
CASARI PAOLO
STOPPANI MARCO
GRIECO DONATELLO
GALLI GRETA
ANTONIOLI STEFANO
FUMAGALLI FRANCESCA
COLTURI CRISTIAN
BRADANINI DANILA
SOSIO MAURO
BRUNETTI MICHELE
SOSIO EUGENIO
TRABUCCHI DANIELE
GIORDANO GIULIA
COMPAGNONI CLAUDIA

SELVADEK
PEDALA
UNTERTAL

LAS MARACAS
REAL GRAPPEGGIA
I SOClI

BORRIOS
ACQUAVITE & FRIENS
MISSILI
UNTERTAL

| SCOTUM
SGARBA TEAM
¢SKIADOR ?
REAL GRAPPEGGIA
LE DACKY'S
SAYOT

PATAPA JOE
MISSILI
BORRIOS

LE DACKY'S
PEDALA

LE DACKY'S
¢SKIADOR ?
MEMBRIS
BALORDI'S

| TRABICOL TEAM
| TRABICOL TEAM
I SOCI

PATAPA JOE
UNTERTAL
SGARBA TEAM
REAL BAGOL

LE DACKY'S
BABAU

| SCOTUM
MISSILI

LIPOPIL

LAS MARACAS
¢SKIADOR ?
MISSILI
UNTERTAL
MISSILI

| MOT

SGARBA TEAM
MEMBRIS

| RENI GRANDI
GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA
| SCOTUM
UNTERTAL

REAL BAGOL
SGARBA TEAM
REAL GRAPPEGGIA
| TRABICOL TEAM
MEMBRIS
MEMBRIS

0.27.27
0.27.32
0.27.34
0.27.35
0.27.37
0.27.41
0.27.47
0.27.49
0.27.50
0.27.51
0.27.53
0.27.54
0.27.55
0.27.57
0.27.58
0.27.59
0.28.05
0.28.11
0.28.13
0.28.16
0.28.20
0.28.26
0.28.29
0.28.31
0.28.32
0.28.33
0.28.35
0.28.44
0.28.47
0.28.50
0.28.51
0.28.53
0.28.55
0.28.56
0.28.58
0.28.59
0.29.00
0.29.03
0.29.04
0.29.07
0.29.14
0.29.15
0.29.17
0.29.19
0.29.21
0.29.23
0.29.24
0.29.25
0.29.27
0.29.29
0.29.30
0.29.31
0.29.33
0.29.35
0.29.37

104
103
102
101
100
99
98
97
96
95
94

93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85

84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77

76
75
74
73
72
71

70
69
68

67
66
65
64
63
62

61
60
59
58
57



321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

414
371
308
289
346
97

311
101
298
279
167
187
75
a7
64
66
100
445
59
342
120
118
198
444
232
335
139
243
349
76
18
426
428
392
314
388
343
350
425
98
128
297
196
206
333
472
113
200
201
205
195
339
114
116

RINALDI SIMONE
FONTANA ANTONIO
CASARI CLAUDIO
CANCLINI LUDOVICA
PALFRADER CRISTINA
BIANCHI UMBA
FLEISCHMANN ANDREA
DONAGRANDI LEONARDO
CLEMENTI ROBERTO
LUMINA TIZIANA
MEVIO SILVIO
GASPERI EMANUELE
RASIA GERMAN
GIACOMELLI TITO
PEDRINI LORENZO
SPERONI FRANCESCA
BERBENNI ANDREA
CAPPELLETTI SILVANO
SALVADORI GIANLUIGI
GIORDANO CRISTIANO
CONFORTOLA MARIADELE
FUMAGALLI MONICA
COMPAGNONI DANILO
ROCCA SILVANO
ROMANI PAOLO
MATTAREI DANIELA
SPILLER ALBERTO

PINI GIUSEPPE
BONETTI ANNA
RASTELLI FRANCESCA
MARTINELLI IVAN
ANDREOLA GIOVANNI
MAIRA BIAGIO
PASQUALE EZIO

COMPAGNONI STEFANO 1986

OCCHI ANDREA
COMPAGNONI ELISA
CONFORTOLA ROBERTA
SERTORELLI SILVIA
LEOMBRUNO MICHELE
BRANDALISE LUIGI
TURCATTI GABRIELE
LUMINA SARA

GURINI MATTEO
TRABUCCHI MATTIA
SAMBRIZZI AGOSTINO
GIACOMELLI CESARE
ANDREOLA LAURA
SOSIO DAVIDE

SOSIO MATTEO
TRABUCCHI ERIK

DE MONTI IVAN
BERBENNI SILVIA
ANDREOLA TATIANA
BARETTO SARA

SELVADEK

REAL GRAPPEGGIA

MISSILI

MEMBRIS

PEDALA'

BORRIOS

¢SKIADOR ?

MISSILI

BORRIOS

MEMBRIS

LIPOPIL

| SCOTUM

I SOCI

BALORDI'S

ATLETICO PIZOCHER

BABAU

BALORDI'S

BORRIOS

SHARKOZZ

BABAU

PEDALA'

GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA
GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA
| TRABICOL TEAM

SHARKOZZ

LAS MARACAS

PATAPA JOE

| MOT

LE DACKY'S

PEDALA'

BALORDI'S

ACQUAVITE & FRIENS

SGARBA TEAM

SGARBA TEAM

SAYOT

MISSILI

SAYOT

PEDALA'

PEDALA'

SGARBA TEAM

BORRIOS

GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA
MEMBRIS

| TRABICOL TEAM

| TRABICOL TEAM

PATAPA JOE

UNTERTAL

GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA
| TRABICOL TEAM

| TRABICOL TEAM

| TRABICOL TEAM

| TRABICOL TEAM

PEDALA'

GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA
GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA

0.29.38
0.29.39
0.29.43
0.29.44
0.29.46
0.29.49
0.29.50
0.29.51
0.29.53
0.29.54
0.29.57
0.29.59
0.30.00
0.30.02
0.30.03
0.30.04
0.30.05
0.30.06
0.30.07
0.30.18
0.30.24
0.30.25
0.30.26
0.30.29
0.30.46
0.30.48
0.30.49
0.30.56
0.31.23
0.31.25
0.31.26
0.31.28
0.31.33
0.31.39
0.31.50
0.31.51
0.31.58
0.32.01
0.32.19
0.32.20
0.32.28
0.32.29
0.32.32
0.32.35
0.32.36
0.32.38
0.32.40
0.32.41
0.32.42
0.32.43
0.32.44
0.32.45
0.32.46
0.32.47
0.32.48



376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419

244
58
236
253
465
358
26
124
430
235
246
328
475
476
50
296
123
208
250
242
295
393
197
49
230
237
348
347
344
231
226
122
478
254
62
52
126
127
240
115
149
261
423
419

COLETTI ILENIA
GILARDI SIMONE
SERTORELLI MARIA
PIETROGIOVANNA SERENA
BIANCONI VIRGILIO
PRADELLA SAMUELE
PEDRINI STEFANO
SGAMOTTA VALENTINA
ROTTA MANLIO

PORTA EMANUELA

DE LORENZI GIULIA
LEOMBRUNO PANFILO
LADESSOVA IRINA
LONGA EMILIO
ANDREOLA MICHELA
LUMINA PAOLA
SCHIVALOCCHI MARCO
VALGOI MATTEO
GIACOMELLI ILARIA
ANTONIOLI CRISTINA
LUMINA CLAUDIA
CONFORTOLA CECILIA
PRADELLA WALTER
ANDREOLA ELISA
GIACOMELLI REBECCA
SOSIO SILVIA
QUINTAVALLA MARGHERITA
PEDRANA FEDERICA
MAGATELLI SIMONA
MALPELLI KATIA
CASPANI CHIARA

RINI MARTA

REZZOLI STEFANIA
PIETROGIOVANNA SIMONA
ROMANI DANIELA
CASTELLAZZI SIMONA
TOGNI VIVECA
TONIATTI SIMONA
ZAMPOL SAMUELA
ANZ| GIACOMO
CLEMENTI STEFANO
BERTOLINA PRIMO
FALCIONE ROMEO
COLTURI DAVIDE

LE DACKY'S

BABAU

LAS MARACAS

LE DACKY'S

UNTERTAL

REAL BAGOL

ACQUAVITE & FRIENS

GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA
SGARBA TEAM

LAS MARACAS

LE DACKY'S

PATAPA JOE

UNTERTAL

UNTERTAL

BABAU

MEMBRIS

GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA
| TRABICOL TEAM

LE DACKY'S

LE DACKY'S

MEMBRIS

SAYOT

| TRABICOL TEAM

BABAU

LAS MARACAS

LAS MARACAS

PEDALA'

PEDALA'

PEDALA'

LAS MARACAS

LAS MARACAS

GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA
UNTERTAL

LE DACKY'S

BABAU

BABAU

GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA
GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA
LAS MARACAS

GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA
| RENI GRANDI

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA

SGARBA TEAM

SGARBA TEAM

0.32.49
0.32.50
0.32.51
0.33.02
0.33.09
0.33.11
0.33.13
0.33.20
0.33.30
0.33.33
0.33.41
0.33.58
0.34.08
0.34.09
0.34.11
0.34.18
0.34.20
0.34.22
0.34.24
0.34.25
0.34.32
0.34.34
0.34.37
0.34.38
0.34.40
0.34.45
0.35.20
0.35.37
0.35.38
0.37.10
0.37.29
0.38.12
0.38.47
0.39.03
0.39.24
0.39.25
0.41.51
0.41.52
0.43.27
0.45.50
0.45.52
0.51.01
0.51.02
0.51.03
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